Standard product卤平
�0
0\JI
Fa_＿en-
e仑1t Ty产
各c
e
nu

h PVC . -' D6 6x4 ． ．  ． ． 40 30
D8 8x5 ． ．  ． ． 50 40
晕5
D10 10x6 ． ．  ． ． 70 60
D13 13x8 . . ． ． 100 80 60 氐
寸I
'IVIUlll 厂llull
D
D17 17x11 ． ．  ． ． 110 90
I
呻'"I --·--·I I I .,, M,n
D22 22x14 ． ．  ． ． 180 120 w f
Type H :a: GJ 9 o,ameter
D25 25x24 ． ．  ． ． 180 130 ShA mm mm mm mml 口 IJ 1后l mm
D30 30x18 ． ．  ． ． 200 150 PVC
＿ ＿ ' T10 1 Ox10 ． ．  ． ． 40 SW30-30 30 ． ． 60
T20 90 80 20x20 ． ．  ． ． SW30-40 40 ． ．
60 3.0 30 26 T30 25x30 ． ．  ． ． 120 SW30-50 50 ． ． 100
上飞
T40 25x40 ． ．  ． ． 120 SW30-60 60 ． ． 120
TSO 25x50 . . ． ． 120 SW50-50 50 ． ． 120
T60 40x60 ． ．  ． ． 150 SW50-60 60 ． ． 140
T T75 45x75 ． ．  ． ． 160 SI/'、150-70 70 ． ． 140
60 T80 47x80 ． ．  ． ． 180 SW50-80 80 ． ． 160
��
60 5.0 55 65 X30 25x30 ． ．  ． ． 40 SW50-90 90 ． . 160
X40 30x40 ． ．  ． ． 60 SW50-100 100 ． ． 180
X50 30x50 ． ．  ． ． 80 SW50-110 110 ． ． 180
X
入飞
X60 35x60 ． ．  ． ． 80 SW50-120 120 ． ． 180
'-X70 40x70 ． ．  ． ． 100 PU
I b I X80 43x80 ． ．  ． ． 120 USW13-20 20 30
w W35 28x35 ． ．  • • 130 USW13-25 25 40 86 1 .3 20 24 Pll USW13-30 30 50 - "' '----�
UD6 6x4 ． ．  ． 120 120 USW13-35 35 60